WEBER Ji¢inska10 (CityRun Ji€in)
25.05.2024 Ji€in

DM10 DZ10 [start d02]
start ~ 14:52:41 | 2014 - 2015 | prihlaSeno: 9

kategorie
holky 240
holky 223
holky 250
kluci 232
kluci 203
holky 206
kluci 226
holky 215
kluci 216
SPORTCH3aLLENnGe

#

jméno stat
BALATKOVA TINA CZE
BOJANOVA MAGDALENA CZE
CIVRNA KAROLINA CZE
FOJTIK JIRi CZE
HRADECNY ZDENEK CZE
JENCKOVA ELEN CZE
MARAN MATE]J CZE
VACHKOVA ANASTAZIE CZE
VANE] MATE) CZE
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tym/klub/obec
LIAZ JABLONEC
ACT] JICIN
SEMILY
PSK OLYMP PRAHA
SK MESTEC KRALOVE
AC TJ JICIN
HC JICIN
AC TJ JICIN
OCR KIDS PODEBRADY

startovni listina

rocnik
2014
2014
2015
2014
2015
2014
2015
2014
2014
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